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1 Zaugg Lars ** 10.00
+ Steudler Kevin * 10.00

2 Klossner Sven * 8.75
o Huber Melchior * 8.75

3 a Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Trachsel Björn 8.50

3 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Christen Florian 8.50

3 c Vollenweider Maik 8.50
o Wampfler Sämi 8.50

3 d Wiedmer Michael (2) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

3 e Wittwer Oliver 8.50
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50

3 f Wyss Kaspar * 8.50
o Waser Dominik ** 8.50

3 g Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

3 h Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

3 i Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75

3 j Dreyer Toni 8.75
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.75

3 k Fankhauser Thomas * 8.75
o Klossner Adrian ** 8.75

3 l Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

4 Steudler Kevin * 8.50
o Zaugg Lars ** 8.50

4 b Aebersold Fabian * 8.75
- Zahler André * 8.75

4 c Aebi Roger 8.75
- Michel Kaspar 8.75

4 d Annen Dominic * 8.75
- Pulfer Thomas * 8.75

4 e Beer Andy 8.75
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75

4 f Burger Etienne * 8.75
- Wenger Marcel * 8.75

4 g Burger Matthieu *** 8.75
- Thöni Ivan ** 8.75

4 h Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75
- Beer Andy 8.75

4 i Gilgen Cédric 8.75
- Kehrli Bruno 8.75

4 j Lehmann Pascal 8.75
- Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.75

4 k Mäusli Florian 8.75
- Wyss Andreas 8.75

4 l Meier Urs 8.75
- Suter Joel 8.75

5 a Stoll Simon ** 8.50
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.50

5 b Scheuner Michael * 8.50
o Thöni Reto ** 8.50

5 c Pulfer Thomas * 8.75
- Annen Dominic * 8.75

6 a Imhof Stefan 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

6 b Beetschen Nicolas 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

6 c Berger Ueli * 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan * 8.50

6 d Bieli Andreas * 8.50
o Bühler Dario * 8.50

6 e Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50
o von Känel Pascal 8.50

6 f Bühler Roland 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

6 g Büttler Gian 8.50
o Vögeli Luca 8.50

6 h Danz Benoit 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

6 i Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

6 j Furrer Fabian 8.50
o Siegrist Lukas * 8.50

6 k Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Wenger Simon 8.50

6 l Hiltbrunner Remo * 8.50
o Hehlen Nico * 8.50

6 m Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50

6 n Santschi Fredy 8.50
o Widmer Thomas 8.50

6 o Kohler Adrian * 8.50
o Schärz Fabian ** 8.50

6 p Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

6 q Nussbaum Simon 8.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

6 r Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
o Stucki Jürg 8.50

6 s Nussbaumer Joschua 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

6 t Nussbaumer Mirco 8.50
o Berger Jan 8.50

6 u Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian 8.50

6 v Roschi Adrian * 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) * 8.50

6 w Rubin Oliver 8.50
o Rogenmoser Linus 8.50

6 x Rüegg Daniel * 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro * 8.50

6 y Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50
o Stalder Nick (2005) 8.50

6 z Michel Kaspar 8.75
- Aebi Roger 8.75

6 aa Rubin Niklas 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

6 ab Wittwer Jan ** 10.00
+ Stoll Simon ** 10.00

6 ac Meier André (2006) 10.00
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 10.00

7 a Trittibach Silvan * 9.75
+ Berger Ueli * 9.75

7 b Vögeli Luca 9.75
+ Büttler Gian 9.75

7 c von Känel Pascal 9.75
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 9.75

7 d Berger Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Dreyer Toni 10.00

7 e Blum Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00

7 f Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Joschua 10.00

7 g Bühler Dario * 10.00
+ Bieli Andreas * 10.00

7 h Bühler Marcel 10.00
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

7 i Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00

7 j Hehlen Nico * 10.00
+ Hiltbrunner Remo * 10.00

7 k Huber Melchior * 10.00
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

7 l Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

8 Thöni Reto ** 9.75
+ Scheuner Michael * 9.75

8 b Rogenmoser Linus 10.00
+ Rubin Oliver 10.00
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8 c Siegrist Lukas * 10.00
+ Furrer Fabian 10.00

8 d Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 10.00

8 e Stucki Timon (2005) 10.00
+ Wittwer Oliver 10.00

8 f Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00
+ Danz Benoit 10.00

8 g Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00
+ Beetschen Nicolas 10.00

8 h Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Simon 10.00

8 i Wampfler Sämi 10.00
+ Vollenweider Maik 10.00

8 j Waser Dominik ** 10.00
+ Wyss Kaspar * 10.00

8 k Wenger Simon 10.00
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

8 l Widmer Thomas 10.00
+ Santschi Fredy 10.00

9 a Trachsel Björn 9.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

9 b Stucki Jürg 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75

10 Sommer Martin * 8.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) * 8.75

10 b Suter Joel 9.00
- Meier Urs 9.00

11 a Stucki Simon (2005) * 8.75
- Sommer Martin * 8.75

11 b Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.75
- Lehmann Pascal 8.75

11 c Thöni Ivan ** 8.75
- Burger Matthieu *** 8.75

11 d Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Rubin Niklas 8.75

11 e Wenger Marcel * 8.75
- Burger Etienne * 8.75

11 f Wyss Andreas 8.75
- Mäusli Florian 8.75

11 g Zahler André * 8.75
- Aebersold Fabian * 8.75

11 h Aellen Florian * 9.00
- Barras François ** 9.00

11 i Barras François ** 9.00
- Aellen Florian * 9.00

11 j Kehrli Bruno 9.00
- Gilgen Cédric 9.00

11 k Michel Paul (2005) 9.00
- Wynistorf Josua 9.00

11 l Wynistorf Josua 9.00
- Michel Paul (2005) 9.00

11 m Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 9.75

11 n Berger Jan 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco 9.75

11 o Burger David (2007) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Michael (2) 9.75

11 p Christen Florian 9.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75

11 q Dubach Damian (2005) * 9.75
+ Roschi Adrian * 9.75

11 r Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Bühler Roland 9.75

11 s Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

11 t Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

11 u Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan 9.75

11 v Klossner Adrian ** 9.75
+ Fankhauser Thomas * 9.75

11 w Nägeli Leandro * 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel * 9.75

11 x Reichenbach Adrian 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

11 y Schärz Fabian ** 9.75
+ Kohler Adrian * 9.75

12 Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Bühler Marcel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


